Z. Mt14& / Accessories

it}

TR S

Py
=2

T b 1T 2

SRS NAME OF PARTS RM
<FAF-403> <For -4[]3>
1 146290001 11874 BOBBIN
2 SA7453201 1fEETIHEE TIMING GAUGE
<FF-405> <For -405>
3 117132001 11848 BOBBIN
4 SA7454301 1HEEIFEE TIMING GAUGE
5 S06055009 1| SLIEHF S HEAD REST, S
6 SB3831001 1| =R A TRAF KNEE LIFTER COMPLYING BAR
7 SC0031001 1R R 14 RUBBER HINGE ASSY
8 SB3627001 2| L& ek HEAD HINGE
9 SB3628001 2(|H LR EE RUBBER CUSHION
10 SA1962001 2|LEBFFER HEAD CUSHION...<For left side>
11 SA1963001 2|sLEBBFEE HEAD CUSHION...<For right side>
12 SA8239301 1 HEHYE OIL TANK ASSY
13 SB1270001 1T REN ®E OIL WARNING LABEL EN
14 SB1271101 ;T E RGN B OIL WARNING LABEL JP
15 144226001 1| LE HEAD COVER
16 S02763702 1|4 284814 2DR COTTON STAND ASSY 2DR
17 S51283001 2[R B SPOOL STAND BASE
18 150182000 2| BB SPOOL MAT
19 S51282101 2|42 hER SPOOL CUSHION
20 S02747101 1|08 SPRING
21 150179002 2|4 B SPOOL SHAFT B
22 SB4117001 2| ERE 2-5 WASHER SPRING 2-5
23 SB4119001 2|82 M5 NUT 2 M5
24 SA6607001 15d 428 2 SPOOL HOLDER 2
25 SA6607001 1(334%28 2 SPOOL HOLDER 2
26 150183000 2T LEE THREAD HANGER BASE
27 142990001 2| &R EKE THREAD BUSH
28 SA6609001 2|t L ZEE AL SPOOL HOLDER SUPPORTER
29 062061603 2|42%T M6X16 SCREW PAN M6X16
<3k > <Option parts>
30 S40765001 1ZEFAG CONNECTING ROD ASSY
31 021060103 2|12 M6 NUT 1 M6
32 017081603 2|42 M8X16 BOLT M8X16
33 021080103 2|12 £ M8 NUT 1 M8
34 S36119021 2|25 M6 NUT 1 M6
35 S36121021 2(zAEHE 2-6 WASHER SPRING 2-6
36 SB6659101 15 58 R 40 4 GREASE UNIT
S-7220D-910

54




